TYPE

Home Occ
Home Occ
Home Occ
Home Occ
Home Occ
Home Occ

Home Occ

Home Occ

Home Occ

Home Occ
Home Occ

Home Occ

Home Occ

Home Occ

Home Occ
Home Occ
Home Occ

Home Occ

Home Occ

Home Occ

Home Occ

Home Occ
Home Occ

Home Occ

Home Occ
Home Occ
Home Occ
Home Occ
Home Occ
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus

CitYof
Walla
Walla

UBI #
602147416
602378852
604003760
605326913
605328387
605328629
605332036

605340110
605340725

605344747
605394301
605436107

605137033
605408676

605431084
605442772
605413264
604992156

605461103

602147416
605458511

604926005
605431263
605344737

605430207
605485305
605484201
605477129
605514302
604589004
605343506
605133114
605368041

BUSINESS LICENSES

APRIL 2024

NAME

JULIA D DUNKS

1ST CALL RENTALS

HELIUM MOTION

TS PROPERTY SERVICES
KRUEGER, LEWIS D
MORALES DISTRIBUTING INC.
WILL WEISZ

CLEAR VIEW SEASONAL SER-
VICES, LLC

COPOP, LLC

GAYLA M. ERNST MEETING FACILI-
TATION

KAUP CONSTRUCTION LLC

BOYLE DEVELOPMENT

BLUE MOUNTAIN PROTECTION
AGENCY LLC.

WHISTLE CLEAN, LLC

SARA MUCKLER MA PLLC
SUZZY QLLC

WILSON WORKS

WILL'S WINDOW CLEANING LLC

SO YOU SEE IT

JULIA HERRES, DIGITAL CONSULT-
ING

LESLIE SNYDER COACHING, LLC

BLUE MOUNTAIN EXCAVATION &
CONSTRUCTION LLC

NATURE'S EDGE LLC

CLEANING-IN WALLA WALLA
KERRY'S TRINIDADIAN CUISINE,
LLC

PROGRESSIVE CREATIONS
EZ MOBILE DETAIL

NATIVE AMERICA ATS
FLAWLESS FINISH

TOLEAD USALLC

ATOMIC ART

MODERN SPINE
MCGOVERN

A WOMDERFLUL PLACE TD

55 E Moore Street

Walla Walla, WA 99362

DESCRIPTION

Web & graphic design
Contractor, General Construction
Computer Graphics.

Contractor, Lawn Maintenance
Contractor, Lawn Maintenance
Bookkeeping

Photographer & on-line retail sales

Contractor, Lawn Maintenance
Care Giver (Medical).

Meeting facilitator
Contractor, General Construction
Web Design.

Security Guard Agency.

Cleaning Service.

Community Environmental Health Ser-
vice, Mental Health Counselor.

Janitorial, House Cleaning.
Handyman.
Window clening & pressure washing

Event Planner, Marketing Consultant,
Technical Service.

Multimedia Consulting, Web Design,
Graphic Design, Consulting Services.

Life coach

Contractor, General Construction
Contractor, Lawn Maintenance

Cleaning Service

Mobile Food Vendor.

Jewelry Design.

Auto Detailing, Window Tinting.
On-line sales

Cleaning Service.

Furniture Retailers.

Tattoo Artist.

Medical Clinic.

Retail, General.

WORKPLAY

LOCATION

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA



CitYof
Walla
Walla

TYPE

WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

UBI #
602067973
604004485
602237984

605417867

604268246
605457480
605440517

604193840
602879376
605494623
605495404
604962369
578074966
604611407
605452088
605509264

605132626
605509697

605485173

602249985

605492335
605484838
605513328

605390149
605454338
601397118

605485290
605530443
605159617

605513415
605526614

605035220

BUSINESS LICENSES

APRIL 2024

NAME

THE BEEKEEPER TASTING ROOM
NINE HATS WINES

NINE HATS WINES

HERO HOME MAINTENANCE AND
HANDYMAN

GRAY EMERY GROVE
ELVIRA MAKSIMOVA

PAPI'S PIZZA & PASTA
EUCALYPTUS CLOTHING BOU-
TIQUE

BARTHOLOMEW WINERY
LIFESTYLE LASHES AND WAXING
WWPA LLC

QUARKY WINES

WYLIE MONUMENTS

SAVVY VINEYARD

ARTEDETAIL LLC

WASHINGTON BALLET ACADEMY

HOPPER SPECIALTY MEATS

TON 80 DART CO

LANDA BROTHERS CONSTRUC-
TION LLC

CALL TOWER

AMERICAN MADE BUILDERS, LLC
ROOTS OF YGGDRASIL LLC
THE YELLOW CANARY

BAHIATA
SILENT 6 LLC
COLORADO STRUCTURES, INC.

UTILITY POLE LOAD SERVICES
GOLD STATION MEDICAL

ROOFIX TECHNOLOGIES LLC
MOBILE INTEGRATIVE MEDICAL
CARE

WILSON CABINETS

ALERT MEDICAL ALARMS

A WOMDERFLUL PLACE TD

DESCRIPTION

Winery, In-State.
Winery, In-State.
Winery, In-State.

Handyman, Remodeling, Construction.

55 E Moore Street
Walla Walla, WA 99362

LOCATION

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA

Art Gallery, Artist, Artisan, Artwork &

Handicraft, Photographer.
Nails, Manicurist.

Restaurant.

Clothing Store.

Winery, In-State.

Cosmetology.

Mail Service.

Winery, In-State.

Granite memorials & monuments
Winery, In-State.

Auto Detailing

Dance Instructor.

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

Meat Processor, Custom Cut & Wrap,

sales

Entertainment

Construction.

WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA

MILTON FREE-
WATER

Telecommunications - Reseller, Con-

sumer Information Services.

Construction, Contractor, Construction.

Mobile Food Vendor.

All Other Miscellaneous Retailers.

uT
MILTON FREE-
WATER

WY
AZ

Telecommunications - Reseller, Con-

sumer Information Services.
Security systems & products

Contractor, General Construction

MT
BOISE
PORTLAND

Design Engineering, Engineering Con-

sultant, Land Surveyor.
Medical Supply Sales.
Roofing.

Personal care
Cabinet and Millwork - Install.

Personal emergency response sys-
tems

WORKPLAY

UMATILLA
X
X

OR
OR

PASCO



City of

Walla BUSINESS LICENSES

Walla APRIL 2024
55 E Moore Street
Walla Walla, WA 99362
TYPE UBI # NAME DESCRIPTION LOCATION
PLACE LANDSCAPE ARCHITEC-
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 603603875 TURE, LLC Landscape architect SPOKANE
NORTHWEST BATH SPECIALISTS,
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 603139520 LLC Bath & shower remodelling products SPOKANE VALLEY
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 601929221 EK PLUMBING INC Contractor, plumbing BATTLE GROUND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 602723894  JARED SIMCHUCK PLUMBING Contractor, plumbing MARYSVILLE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 602485481 MURLEY'S FLOORCOVERING, LLC Contractor, flooring KENNEWICK
Property maintenance & home inspec-
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 602985494 DMCPC LLC tion MEAD
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 601399455 CMC REBAR Construction, rebar AUBURN
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 604094362 ALL AMERICAN PROPANE Propane, Retail. OTHELLO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 604638401 P&H CONCRETE Construction, Contractor, Construction. KENNEWICK
Mobile Food Vendor, special events
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 604807187  AMERICAN 35 only WAITSBURG
COMPLETE FACILITIES MAINTE- Building Maintenance, Property
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 604840281 NANCE L.L.C. Maintenance. PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 604917739 LA HUERTITA Food Vendor. FARMERS MARKET SUNNYSIDE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 604850644 NOBLE HVAC SERVICES Contractor, HVAC PASCO
Photographer, Event Equipment Dis-
tributor, Party Planning, Wedding Sup-
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605031200 WOODY BOOTH plies. MANSON
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605137308 QUIT FALLING Occupational Therapist. VANCOUVER
Construction, Tile Setting, Remodeling,
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605163659 TO THE T CONSTRUCTION Demoilition - Construction. RICHLAND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605216091 CHUYS MOVING Moving services KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605231087 JSL HOMES LLC Contractor, Construction. WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605156444  ANDRES COMPLETE POWER Demolition - Construction. FEDERAL WAY
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 604935841 HANA'S PURI LLC Bakery, Retail. CENTRALIA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 603506273 SERENGETI CARE In-home care services RENTON
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605353296  WALDO'S FIRE PROTECTION Contractor, fire sprinkler systems KENNEWICK
ROOT OF WELLNESS MASSAGE &
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605379183 BODY STUDIO Massage Therapist. DAYTON
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 604728070 SINCERELY ERIN MARIE, LLC Marketing consultant WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605216089 STERLING RENTAL GROUP Rental management company REDMOND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605458629 TOYOTA LIFT NORTHWEST Automobile accessory sales KENT
Clothing and Clothing Accessories
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605462560  WHISKEY THORN, LLC Retailers. VANCOUVER
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 601267443 CASTOLDI CREATIONS Handmade art & decore WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605466257 TAPPS PRESSURE PROS LLC Pressure Washing, Roof Cleaning. BONNEY LAKE
Technology Consulting, Security Sys-
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 603493731 SEGOVIA'S TECH SERVICE tems, Install. COLLEGE PLACE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605478924 HERMANNS WELDING & MACHINE Contractor, welding & fabrication PRESCOTT

A WOMDERFLUL PLACE TD

WORKPLAY



CitYof
Walla
Walla

TYPE

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Non-Profit
WW Non-Profit

UBI #

605475289
605479608
605487167
605483376
605481830
605469451
605488028
605487331

605498427
605498059
605482766

605511407
605495198
605515725
605500836

605504711
605514296
605376987
605489856
605448391
605520683

604936091
605533620

605535314
605529250
605532310
605497824

605493424

605523587

601888678
602420014

BUSINESS LICENSES

APRIL 2024

NAME

LE PAR

VINEWISE LLC

PURELY GOATIQUE, LLC
BRAMBER TECH, LLC
DEPENDABLE CONSTRUCTION
ACCENT HOME STAGING LLC
RAMOS FLOORING LLC

INK & OATH

ASPIRE CONSTRUCTION GRAL.
CONTRACTOR LLC

TREATS BY ESME
OTG ELECTRIC LLC

PACIFIC NORTHWEST BITCOIN
MIGUEL HONEY & BEES

GREAT BASIN DEVELOPMENT LLC
COUNTRY GRIND LLC

GOOSEHEAD INSURANCE AGENCY

- MILLER AGENCY
EMBODIMENT OF LIGHT
MAN DEVELOPMENT LLC
CRATIS

ELITE GUTTER SERVICES

SIGNATURE FENCING

STRENGTHENING FAMILIES CON-
SULTING LLC

SOULFUL TEMPTATIONS WINERY

HAWKSTREAM RESEARCH AND
CONSULTING LLC

CELLAR DOOR SOLUTIONS LLC
SBS WORLD CLASS
STREAKERS PRO SHINE

SATISFACTION REFRIGERATION

CHUNKY BLOSSOM ARTISTRY BY
MEL

IEEE
MOMENT CHURCH

A WOMDERFLUL PLACE TD

55 E Moore Street

Walla Walla, WA 99362

DESCRIPTION

Clothing and Clothing Accessories
Retailers, Golf Equipment Sales.

Beer distribution & wholesale sales
Soap Making & general merchandise
Consultant, technology services
Contractor, General Construction
Home staging

Contractor, flooring

Notary Public.

Contractor, General Construction
Baked goods
Electrical Contractor.

Educational Consulting, Educational
Seminars.

Beekeeper, Bees, Honey.
Construction.
Coffee Shop, Food Truck.

Insurance Agent.

Personal services
Construction.
Telecommunications installer
Entertainment

Equipment Leasing.

Consulting Services.
Beer, Wine, and Liquor Retailers

Commercial Diving, Scientific Re-
search (Fish or Wildlife), Consulting

Consulting Services.
Business Consulting.
Window Washer.

Contractor, HVAC

Painting - Artist, Artist, Craft / Art
Sales.

Electrical Engineering
Church

WORKPLAY

LOCATION

GIG HARBOR
VANCOUVER
WEST RICHLAND
COLLEGE PLACE
SEATTLE
TACOMA

PASCO

MAPLE VALLEY

PASCO
KENNEWICK
PASCO

SPOKANE VALLEY
WALLA WALLA
PASCO

ADDY

WENATCHEE
BURIEN
VANCOUVER
COLLEGE PLACE
OTIS ORCHARDS
WALLA WALLA

RICHLAND
PUYALLUP

GIG HARBOR
TACOMA
SPOKANE
WALLA WALLA

KENNEWICK
SPOKANE

NJ
WALLA WALLA



