



TYPE	UBI#	NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
Home Occ	602147416	JULIA D DUNKS	Web & graphic design	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	602378852	1ST CALL RENTALS	Contractor, General Construction	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	604003760	HELIUM MOTION	Computer Graphics.	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605326913	TS PROPERTY SERVICES	Contractor, Lawn Maintenance	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605328387	KRUEGER, LEWIS D	Contractor, Lawn Maintenance	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605328629	MORALES DISTRIBUTING INC.	Bookkeeping	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605332036	WILL WEISZ	Photographer & on-line retail sales	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605340110	CLEAR VIEW SEASONAL SER- VICES, LLC	Contractor, Lawn Maintenance	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605340725	COPOP, LLC	Care Giver (Medical).	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605344747	GAYLA M. ERNST MEETING FACILITATION	Meeting facilitator	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605394301	KAUP CONSTRUCTION LLC	Contractor, General Construction	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605436107	BOYLE DEVELOPMENT	Web Design.	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605137033	BLUE MOUNTAIN PROTECTION AGENCY LLC.	Security Guard Agency.	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605408676	WHISTLE CLEAN, LLC	Cleaning Service.	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605431084	SARA MUCKLER MA PLLC	Community Environmental Health Service, Mental Health Counselor.	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605442772	SUZZY Q LLC	Janitorial, House Cleaning.	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605413264	WILSON WORKS	Handyman.	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	604992156	WILL'S WINDOW CLEANING LLC	Window clening & pressure washing	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605461103	SO YOU SEE IT	Event Planner, Marketing Consultant, Technical Service.	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	602147416	JULIA HERRES, DIGITAL CONSULT- ING	Multimedia Consulting, Web Design, Graphic Design, Consulting Services.	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605458511	LESLIE SNYDER COACHING, LLC	Life coach	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	604926005	BLUE MOUNTAIN EXCAVATION & CONSTRUCTION LLC	Contractor, General Construction	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605431263	NATURE'S EDGE LLC	Contractor, Lawn Maintenance	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605344737	CLEANING-IN WALLA WALLA	Cleaning Service	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605430207	KERRY'S TRINIDADIAN CUISINE, LLC	Mobile Food Vendor.	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605485305	PROGRESSIVE CREATIONS	Jewelry Design.	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605484201	EZ MOBILE DETAIL	Auto Detailing, Window Tinting.	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605477129	NATIVE AMERICA ATS	On-line sales	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605514302	FLAWLESS FINISH	Cleaning Service.	WALLA WALLA
VW Gen Bus	604589004	TOLEAD USA LLC	Furniture Retailers.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	605343506	ATOMIC ART	Tattoo Artist.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	605133114	MODERN SPINE	Medical Clinic.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	605368041	MCGOVERN	Retail, General.	WALLA WALLA



DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT

TYPE	UBI#	NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
WW Gen Bus	602067973	THE BEEKEEPER TASTING ROOM	Winery, In-State.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604004485	NINE HATS WINES	Winery, In-State.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	602237984	NINE HATS WINES	Winery, In-State.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	605417867	HERO HOME MAINTENANCE AND HANDYMAN	Handyman, Remodeling, Construction.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604268246	GRAY EMERY GROVE	Art Gallery, Artist, Artisan, Artwork & Handicraft, Photographer.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	605457480	ELVIRA MAKSIMOVA	Nails, Manicurist.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	605440517	PAPI'S PIZZA & PASTA	Restaurant.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604193840	EUCALYPTUS CLOTHING BOU- TIQUE	Clothing Store.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	602879376	BARTHOLOMEW WINERY	Winery, In-State.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	605494623	LIFESTYLE LASHES AND WAXING	Cosmetology.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	605495404	WWPA LLC	Mail Service.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604962369	QUARKY WINES	Winery, In-State.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	578074966	WYLIE MONUMENTS	Granite memorials & monuments	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604611407	SAVVY VINEYARD	Winery, In-State.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	605452088	ARTEDETAIL LLC	Auto Detailing	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	605509264	WASHINGTON BALLET ACADEMY	Dance Instructor.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	605132626	HOPPER SPECIALTY MEATS	Meat Processor, Custom Cut & Wrap, sales	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	605509697	TON 80 DART CO	Entertainment	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605485173	LANDA BROTHERS CONSTRUC- TION LLC	Construction.	MILTON FREE- WATER
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	602249985	CALL TOWER	Telecommunications - Reseller, Consumer Information Services.	UT
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605492335	AMERICAN MADE BUILDERS, LLC	Construction, Contractor, Construction.	MILTON FREE- WATER
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605484838	ROOTS OF YGGDRASIL LLC	Mobile Food Vendor.	WY
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605513328	THE YELLOW CANARY	All Other Miscellaneous Retailers.	AZ
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605390149	ВАНІАТА	Telecommunications - Reseller, Consumer Information Services.	MT
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605454338	SILENT 6 LLC	Security systems & products	BOISE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	601397118	COLORADO STRUCTURES, INC.	Contractor, General Construction	PORTLAND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605485290	UTILITY POLE LOAD SERVICES	Design Engineering, Engineering Consultant, Land Surveyor.	UMATILLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605530443	GOLD STATION MEDICAL	Medical Supply Sales.	TX
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605159617	ROOFIX TECHNOLOGIES LLC	Roofing.	TX
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res		MOBILE INTEGRATIVE MEDICAL CARE	Personal care	OR
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605526614	WILSON CABINETS	Cabinet and Millwork - Install.	OR
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605035220	ALERT MEDICAL ALARMS	Personal emergency response systems	PASCO



TYPE	UBI#	NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	603603875	PLACE LANDSCAPE ARCHITEC- TURE, LLC	Landscape architect	SPOKANE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	603139520	NORTHWEST BATH SPECIALISTS, LLC	Bath & shower remodelling products	SPOKANE VALLEY
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	601929221	EK PLUMBING INC	Contractor, plumbing	BATTLE GROUND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	602723894	JARED SIMCHUCK PLUMBING	Contractor, plumbing	MARYSVILLE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	602485481	MURLEY'S FLOORCOVERING, LLC	Contractor, flooring	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	602985494	DMCPC LLC	Property maintenance & home inspection	MEAD
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	601399455	CMC REBAR	Construction, rebar	AUBURN
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604094362	ALL AMERICAN PROPANE	Propane, Retail.	OTHELLO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604638401	P&H CONCRETE	Construction, Contractor, Construction.	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604807187	AMERICAN 35	Mobile Food Vendor, special events only	WAITSBURG
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604840281	COMPLETE FACILITIES MAINTE- NANCE L.L.C.	Building Maintenance, Property Maintenance.	PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604917739	LA HUERTITA	Food Vendor. FARMERS MARKET	SUNNYSIDE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604850644	NOBLE HVAC SERVICES	Contractor, HVAC	PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605031200	WOODY BOOTH	Photographer, Event Equipment Distributor, Party Planning, Wedding Supplies.	MANSON
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res		QUIT FALLING	Occupational Therapist.	VANCOUVER
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res		TO THE T CONSTRUCTION	Construction, Tile Setting, Remodeling, Demolition - Construction.	RICHLAND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605216091	CHUYS MOVING	Moving services	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605231087	JSL HOMES LLC	Contractor, Construction.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605156444	ANDRES COMPLETE POWER	Demolition - Construction.	FEDERAL WAY
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604935841	HANA'S PURI LLC	Bakery, Retail.	CENTRALIA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	603506273	SERENGETI CARE	In-home care services	RENTON
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605353296	WALDO'S FIRE PROTECTION	Contractor, fire sprinkler systems	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605379183	ROOT OF WELLNESS MASSAGE & BODY STUDIO	Massage Therapist.	DAYTON
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604728070	SINCERELY ERIN MARIE, LLC	Marketing consultant	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605216089	STERLING RENTAL GROUP	Rental management company	REDMOND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605458629	TOYOTA LIFT NORTHWEST	Automobile accessory sales	KENT
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605462560	WHISKEY THORN, LLC	Clothing and Clothing Accessories Retailers.	VANCOUVER
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	601267443	CASTOLDI CREATIONS	Handmade art & decore	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605466257	TAPPS PRESSURE PROS LLC	Pressure Washing, Roof Cleaning.	BONNEY LAKE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	603493731	SEGOVIA'S TECH SERVICE	Technology Consulting, Security Systems, Install.	COLLEGE PLACE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605478924	HERMANNS WELDING & MACHINE	Contractor, welding & fabrication	PRESCOTT



DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT

TYPE	UBI#	NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605475289	LE PAR	Clothing and Clothing Accessories Retailers, Golf Equipment Sales.	GIG HARBOR
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605479608	VINEWISE LLC	Beer distribution & wholesale sales	VANCOUVER
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605487167	PURELY GOATIQUE, LLC	Soap Making & general merchandise	WEST RICHLAND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605483376	BRAMBER TECH, LLC	Consultant, technology services	COLLEGE PLACE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605481830	DEPENDABLE CONSTRUCTION	Contractor, General Construction	SEATTLE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605469451	ACCENT HOME STAGING LLC	Home staging	TACOMA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605488028	RAMOS FLOORING LLC	Contractor, flooring	PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605487331	INK & OATH	Notary Public.	MAPLE VALLEY
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605498427	ASPIRE CONSTRUCTION GRAL. CONTRACTOR LLC	Contractor, General Construction	PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605498059	TREATS BY ESME	Baked goods	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605482766	OTG ELECTRIC LLC	Electrical Contractor.	PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605511407	PACIFIC NORTHWEST BITCOIN	Educational Consulting, Educational Seminars.	SPOKANE VALLEY
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605495198	MIGUEL HONEY & BEES	Beekeeper, Bees, Honey.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605515725	GREAT BASIN DEVELOPMENT LLC	Construction.	PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605500836	COUNTRY GRIND LLC	Coffee Shop, Food Truck.	ADDY
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605504711	GOOSEHEAD INSURANCE AGENCY - MILLER AGENCY	Insurance Agent.	WENATCHEE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605514296	EMBODIMENT OF LIGHT	Personal services	BURIEN
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605376987	MAN DEVELOPMENT LLC	Construction.	VANCOUVER
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605489856	CRATIS	Telecommunications installer	COLLEGE PLACE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605448391	ELITE GUTTER SERVICES	Entertainment	OTIS ORCHARDS
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605520683	SIGNATURE FENCING	Equipment Leasing.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604936091	STRENGTHENING FAMILIES CON- SULTING LLC	Consulting Services.	RICHLAND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605533620	SOULFUL TEMPTATIONS WINERY	Beer, Wine, and Liquor Retailers	PUYALLUP
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605535314	HAWKSTREAM RESEARCH AND CONSULTING LLC	Commercial Diving, Scientific Research (Fish or Wildlife), Consulting	GIG HARBOR
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605529250	CELLAR DOOR SOLUTIONS LLC	Consulting Services.	TACOMA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605532310	SBS WORLD CLASS	Business Consulting.	SPOKANE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605497824	STREAKERS PRO SHINE	Window Washer.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605493424	SATISFACTION REFRIGERATION	Contractor, HVAC	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605523587	CHUNKY BLOSSOM ARTISTRY BY MEL	Painting - Artist, Artist, Craft / Art Sales.	SPOKANE
WW Non-Profit	601888678	IEEE	Electrical Engineering	NJ
WW Non-Profit	602420014	MOMENT CHURCH	Church	WALLA WALLA